2016 SMRP Match 2

Cat-2 First
Any Rifle
Peter
Jacob
Leo
Chris
F-Open
Bret
F-TR
John
Ray
Josh
Bob
Andy
James
Kurt
Ed
David
Steve

Al

Saturday, June 18, 2016

Last

Church
Bondy
Cebula
Whitney

Solomon

Roethlisberger
Gross

Moore

Lorenz
McKimmy
Dietlein

Krug
Gostomski
Newton
Goyette

Walewski

2-1

199
198
196
197

196

200
198
193
196
195
190
193
185
183
182
192
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2-2

200
198
194
196

197

198
199
199
198
197
198
198
194
180
184
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10
10
11
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2-3

197
199
194
190

196

199
199
200
197
194
193
190
193
197
187
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T3 T3X
596 26
595 28
584 19
583 19
589 27
597 31
596 35
592 28
591 19
586 23
581 19
581 11
572 11
560 13
553 9
192 7
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